
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Not classified

DNS

No.

77

28

27

13

57

41

11

83

55

40

99

12

10

44

Class

FF

F5

FF

FF

CFF

FF

FST

FV

FV

F5

FF

FF

FF

F5

PIC

1

1

2

3

1

4

1

1

2

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

Name

Bruce Lindstrand

William B Cobb

Ray Lecuyer

Anders Graff

Tom Tipsword

Jon Jeffords

Aaron Deer

William Poehlman

Jeff Hennessy

Jeremy Morales

Alan Murray

Glenn Rhoades

Steve Barkley

Herb Noble

Hometown

Darien WI

Cambridge WI

Roscoe IL

Kohler WI

Lawrenceville IL

Hartford WI

Elgin IL

Waukesha WI

Chicago IL

Indianapolis In

Monticello MN

Pekin IL

Medina MN

Marion IA

Region

Milw

Milw

BVR

Milw

SIR

Milw

Milw

CHI

CHI

NYR

LOL

CHI

LOL

Iowa

Member_ID

115738

254308_1

97461_1

286126

135480

352354

3921

190602

382637

119340_3

67322

236234_1

342508

149850

Make-Model

Van Diemen RF98

CNB CNB Milton Bana

Swift DB-1

Swift DB-6

Van Diemen RF81

Swift DB-1

Evolution mk ii

FV Citation

Mysterian

Raptor DE-2M

Swift DB-1

Mygale  SJ-01

Euroswift SE1

Scorpion 001

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

13

1

1

Best Tm

1:14.093

1:13.838

1:16.452

1:16.749

1:18.945

1:18.092

1:21.887

1:28.006

1:28.786

1:18.963

1:21.532

Sponsor

Lindstrand Motorsports, Inc.     Speedtreats

Clueless Racing

ComAp LLC

Lindstrand Motorsports, Inc.

Precision Service Co.

Elvis Racing Team

Racecarsupply.com, United National Reserve

LRE / Badger Carbonics

Hennessy Motorsports, Volkswagen

Mitchell Racing Services/JWR/Hoosier Tire/Earls Indy/ Rapid Rivet

Murray Motorsports

ALSIDE

Barkley Mountain Homes/Diamond Metal/General Label

Mitchell Racing Services

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Cars 19 and 12 started the race but did not complete a lap

race duration 41:40.197

Printed: 10/13/2013 4:04:02 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Kircher

Chief Steward: Doug Tillman

                                             Time Posted:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA

Margin of Victory

0.395

Avg. Speed

42.117

Best Lap Tm

1:13.838

Best Speed

95.073

Best Lap by

28 - William B Cobb

Chicago SCCA Fall Sprints

B2 FF, CFF, FST, FV, F5

G2 R1  Sanction 13-R-2723-S

Race (15 Laps) started at 12:08:51

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 Miles

10/13/2013 12:10 PM

Chicago Region SCCA
Fall Sprints Double Regional - Enduro

-Sunday- Official Race

4:10 PM


